SANINDUSA

Vaso monoblocco rimflush Sanibold ST

Vaso monoblocco rimflush Sanibold ST -

Bianco

137023004

———

Informazioni Tecniche

645 mm
382 mm
404 mm
34.60 kg

Sanibold
Vaso
Vitreous China
A pavimento
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Vo

5604815331271

Facebook .

Caratteristiche

- Scarico a terra

- Filomuro

- Fissaggio maniglia laterale
- Kit di fissaggio incluso

- Sifone incluso
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Download
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